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20 21 22 23 24
2014 12 2015 12 2016 12 2017 12 2018 12
( ) 26,212 25,997 22,745 26,349 63,372
( ) 6,406 9,127 10,634 11,455 13,663
( ) 4,844 9,807 10,151 10,516 12,335
( ) 6,591 10,414 12,471 10,850 12,264
( ) 85,351 92,353 96,776 101,523 96,619
( ) 203,268 171,575 180,412 190,761 188,983
() 290.62 319.72 350.67 384.94 411.97
() 18.24 37.05 39.48 43.70 54.11
() 18.22 37.02 39.45 43.67 54.08
() 38.0 48.6 48.6 48.2 48.7
() 6.5 12.2 11.9 11.7 13.4
() 30.4 11.8 10.5 15.8 8.7
( ) 9,379 15,313 14,597 12,549 7,739
( ) 50,797 39,085 809 2,584 4,247
( ) 44,320 39,007 10,679 20,922 4,957
( ) 31,159 48,553 43,338 49,050 55,277
() 266 302 299 304 320
)
21 22 23 24
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@
20 21 22 23 24
2014 12 2015 12 2016 12 2017 12 2018 12
( ) 9,845 15,210 17,993 12,550 15,279
( ) 6,451 6,257 15,367 6,389 12,374
( ) 8,173 6,807 14,008 5,693 11,669
( ) 40,237 40,237 40,253 40,271 40,305
265,658,200 | 265,658,200 | 250,925,000 | 239,779,300 | 225,222,800
78,200 81,802 90,053 89,814 89,602
102,886 108,090 113,302 107,986 112,055
() 293.95 313.26 359.85 375.58 400.94
() 3.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 7.00
) () () ( ( ()
() 30.77 25.72 54.48 23.66 51.19
() 30.74 25.70 54.43 23.64 51.16
() 75.9 75.5 79.4 83.1 79.9
() 11.1 8.5 16.3 6.3 13.0
() 18.0 17.0 7.6 29.2 9.2
() 9.8 15.6 7.3 25.4 13.7
() 110 108 106 96 66
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1995
12 12
2002

2003 11

2003 12
2004 12
2005

J-REIT

2005
2006
KW Multi-Family Management Group, Ltd. 20
2011

2012

2013 10

2014

2014

2014 10
30
2015
2015 Kenedix Asia Pte. Ltd.
2015

2016 UFJ 100 MUL

MUL 33.4

2016 10 Kenedix Asia Pte. Ltd. AIRA Property Public Company
Limited 20%

2016 12 AmanahRaya Real Estate Investment Trust

15.0 AmanahRaya-Kenedix REIT Manager Sdn.Bhd. AmanahRaya-
REIT Managers Sdn. Bhd. 49.0

2017
80.1
2018

2018
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(
)
(@) (@)
( )
200 100.0 —
90 100.0 —
Kenedix Westwood, LLC 100.0 —
26,073
90 99.0 —
100 100.0 —
100.0
) %0 (100.0) -
- _ SG
Kenedix Asia Pte. Ltd. 100.0 —
25,756
KRF73 5,573 — —
27
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( )
( )
) )
( )
KDA CAPITAL SQUARE SG 29.3
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 123,000 (29.3) -
KW Multi-Family 0.0
Management Group, — 0 (')) —
LLe () :
AmanahRaya-Kenedix REIT RM 49.0
Manager Sdn.Bhd. ( ) 1,500 (49.0) -
) 2,149 15.2 —
300 30.0 —
MUL 200 33.4 —
SQUEEZE 660 24.1 —
AIRA Property Public B 20.0
Company Limited ( ) 500,000 (20.0) -
17 —
)
( (
KRF45 KRF68 KRF66 (
) 10
KRF45 13,720
555
0
KRF68 10,432
124
0
KRF66 6,517
364
0
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(€D)
(2018 12 31 )
()
148
47
72
13
( 40
320
)
@
(2018 12 31 )
)
66 40.9 6.4 11,406
()
16
13
( 37
66
)
30
(€)
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EU

AUM
(AUM 983 949 4.7
Kenedix Asia Pte. Ltd.
63,372 140.5
14,516 18.2 13,663 19.3 12,335
17.3
100
2018 Partners in Growth, Next 2020
3 ROE10.0 50.0 ROE13.4
93.8
26,349 63,372 37,022 140.5
12,285 14,516 2,230 18.2
11,455 13,663 2,207 19.3
10,516 12,335 1,818 17.3
AUM
Total AUM 20,033 20,983 949 4.7%
AUM 13,732 14,735 1,003 7.3%
REIT AUM
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AUM
10,383 13.9
6,228 21.3%
3,121 9.7 914
14.5
3,543 3.3
39 263
46,953 455.0
8,778 82.9

12,060 10,383 1,677 13.9
2,845 3,121 276 9.7
3,429 3,543 113 3.3
8,460 46,953 38,493 455.0

445 629 183 -
26,349 63,372 37,022 140.5
7,914 6,228 1,685 21.3

798 914 115 14.5

263 39 302 -
4,799 8,778 3,978 82.9

963 1,444 480 -
12,285 14,516 2,230 18.2
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63,372 37,022

( )

2,280 2,063 216

5,668 6,422 753

498 951 453

1,284 241 1,042

2,327 703 1,624

12,060 10,383 1,677

2,845 3,121 276

3,429 3,543 113

4,337 3,815 521

112 40,968 40,855

661 524 136

3,349 1,644 1,704

8,460 46,953 38,493

445 629 183

26,349 63,372 37,022

1,777 188,983
3,125 92,363
4,903 96,619

190,761 188,983 1,777 0.9

48,342 52,959 4,616 9.6

89,238 92,363 3,125 3.5

80,500 78,327 2,172 2.7

62,544 59,563 2,981 4.8

101,523 96,619 4,903 4.8
- - 30,386 34,194 3,808 -
29.9 35.4 5.5 -

/(%)
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39,655

7,739
4,957

6,227 55,277

7,739
16,395

4,247
6,213

3,006

4,957
43,254
10,740
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( ) )
9,776 16.4
3,098 10.9
3,543 3.3
46,953 456.5
63,372 140.5
()1
2.
KHCF 16,086 25.4
6,715 10.6
3.
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2016 10
J-REIT
2019 31
2020
SPC 2016
2019
2020
@ J-REIT
2007
KFM
KIP 2018 11
2018 11
KDX 2019 10
KDO
KDX
KDO
KFM KIP
KFM KDX
KFM
KDO
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KDX 2018 11
KDX 2019 10
KDO
KFM
KDO
KFM
KFM
KDX KDO
KIP
KIP  KIP
KDO
KFM
KFM KIP
KFM
KFM KDX  KIP
KDO KIP
KIP  KFM
KIP  KFM
KIP
(@) KIP KDO KFM
(b) KIP a  KFM KEM
(©) KIP b
KFM KFM
KDX
KFM KDX  KIP
KDO
KDX KDX  KFM
KDX  KFM KDX  KDX
KDX KFM
1 KFM
KFM  KDO
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2011 12 13
KFM
KIP
2018 11
2018 11
i KDX 2019 10
KDR KDX
KDR
KFM KIP
KFM KDX
KFM
KDR
(i) (iii)
ii KDX
KDX
c.KDX KFM
KDR
KFM
KFM KDX
KDR
iii KIP
KIP  KIP
b.
KDR
KFM
KFM KIP
KFM
KFM  KDX  KIP
KDR KIP
KIP  KFM
KIP  KFM
KDX
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(a)KIP KDR KFM 2018 11
2019 10
(b)KIP (@) KFM KFM
KDR
(C)KIP (b)
KFM KFM
KDX
KFM  KDX  KIP
KDR

KDX KDX  KFM
KDX  KFM KDX  KDX
KDX  KFM
1 KFM

KFM  KDR
KDX
KFM  KDX  KIP
KDR KDX
KDX  KFM
KDX  KFM KFM KDX
KDX
KDR
KFM

KDR KDR
KDX  KDX KFM

KDX KDX KFM

KFM
KDX  KDR
KFM
KDR

KFM
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KFM
KIP 2018 11
) 2018 11
i KDX
KRR 2019 10
KDX
KRR
KFM KIP
KFM KDX
KFM
KRR
il KDX
KDX
KFM
KRR
KFM
KFM
KDX
KRR
iii KIP
KIP  KIP
KRR
KFM
KFM
KIP
KFM
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2018 11
KFM  KDX  KIP
KRR KRR KIP 2019 10

KIP  KFM
KIP  KFM
KIP
(a)KIP KRR KFM
(b)KIP (@) KFM KFM
(C)KIP (b)

KFM KFM
KDX
KFM  KDX  KIP
KRR
KDX KDX  KFM
KDX  KFM KDX  KDX
KDX  KFM
1 KFM
KFM KRR
KRR
KFM KDX
KDX
KFM

KRR KFM

KRR KFM
KDX
KDX  KFM

KRR KFM

KDX  KFM KFM KRR
KRR

KDX KRR KFM KFM
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2014 2
KFM
KIP 2018 11
2018 11
i KDX 2019 10
KPI
KDX
KPI
KFM KIP
KFM KDX
KFM
KPI
23
13,000 23 20,000
5
50%
5
ii KDX
KDX
¢.KDX KFM
KPI
KFM
KFM KDX
KPI
iii KIP
KIP  KIP
b.
KPI
KFM
KFM KIP
KFM
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2018 11
KFM KDX KIP 2019 10
KPI KPI KIP
KIP KFM
KIP KFM
KIP
(a)KIP KPI KFM
(b)KIP (a) KFM KFM
(C)KIP (b)
KFM KFM
KDX
KFM KDX KIP
KP1
KDX KDX KFM
KDX KFM KDX KDX
KDX KFM
1 KFM
KFM  KPI
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2018 27
2018 27
2018 11
2017 12
3,477
2018 30
895 895
895 895
2018 27
90
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4
2015 24 11 18,000
2019 2 25
2015 27
8,000 AM
2020 28
2018 28
4,500 AM
2021 26
2019 28
5,500 AM
2022 28
2015 13 2,000
2015 13
2,000 AM
2022 28
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2,547
49
0
7
2,382
106
2,547
( ) ( )
KRF50 KDX 2018 1 1,666
Atrium on James 2018 6 -
KW James Street, LLC 2018 12 5,416
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2018 12 31
( )
) C )
( )
) 224 99 323 66 174
@
2018 12 31
( )
( ) ()
( )
292
1,120 | (675 86) 0| 1,412 72
€))
@
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(€))
)
350,000,000
350,000,000
) )
(2018 12 31 ) | (2019 26 )
225,222,800 225,228,800 100
225,222,800 225,228,800 — —
2019
@
2013 23
( )) 45 )
(2018 12 31 ) (2019 28 )
) 442 382
() 44,200 38,200
2016 17
2019 16
685

(@) 342.5
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(©)
4
(@) (@) ( ) ) ) ( )
2014 (27) — | 265,658,200 _ 40,237 11,714 28,782
2016 . — | 265,658,200 _ 40,237 10,000 18,782
2016 12 (19) 14,780,400 | 250,877,800 _ 40,237 _ 18,782
2016
2016 12 31 47,200 | 250,925,000 16 40,253 16 18,798
(@)
2017 O — | 250,925,000 — 40,253 10,000 8,798
2017 12 (13) 11,198,000 | 239,727,000 — 40,253 — 8,798
2017
2017 12 31 52,300 | 239,779,300 17 40,271 17 8,816
(@)
2018 12 (1% 14,656,800 | 225,122,500 — 40,271 _ 8,816
2018
2018 12 31 100,300 | 225,222,800 34 40,305 34 8,850
)
)
2016 448 10,000
2016 12 2016 12 19 14,780,400
2016 2016 12 31 47,200
16 16
2017 448 10,000
2017 11 13 2017 12 13 11,198,000
2017 2017 12 31 52,300
17 17
2018 11 2018 12 12 14,656,800
2018 2018 12 31 100,300
34 34
10 2019 2019 28 6,000
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2018 12 31
100
) — 38 47 144 197 45 20,684 21,155 —
) — | 363,497 | 125,403 | 76,162 | 1,234,792 1,083 451,227 | 2,252,164 6,400
() — 16.14 5.57 3.38 54.83 0.05 20.04 100.00 —

1,818,700 18,187
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®)
2018 12 31
(
)
)
(@)
DBS BANK LTD. 700152 6 SHENTON WAY DBS BUILDING TOWER ONE
( SINGAPORE 49,900,500 22.15
) 15
MSIP CLIENT SECURITIES 25 CABOT SQUARE,CANARY WHARF,LONDON E14
40A,U K. 13,112,579 5.82
MUFG
11 8,574,400 3.80
BNYM SA/NV FOR BNYM FOR BNY
GCM CLIENT ACCOUNTS M LSCB RD | 1 CHURCH PLACE, LONDON,E14 5HP UK 7,248,851 3.1
)
11 5,971,400 2.65
1. MORGAN BANK LUXEMBOURG | EVROPEAN BANK AND BUSINESS
S A 1300000 CENTER 6, ROUTE DE TREVES, L-2633 —— 5 47
A ) SENNINGERBERG, LUXEMBOURG i .
15
SSBTC CLIENT OMNIBUS ACCOUNT
ONE LINCOLN STREET, BOSTON MA USA 4,768,040 ) 11
11
)
3,816,000 1.69
11 3,501,200 1.55
JP MORGAN CHASE BANK 385151 | 25 BANK STREET,CANARY WHARF,LONDON,E14
5JP,UNITED KINGDOM 3,471,158 1.54
15
— 105,935,679 47.03
)
8,574,400
5,971,400
3,501,200
2015 25 20
BBT 2015 24
J-ESOP
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2018 11 ( ) ARA REAL ESTATE
INVESTORS XVIII PTE. LTD. ARA REAL ESTATE INVESTORS IV LIMITED 2018
11 2018 12 31
ARA REAL ESTATE INVESTORS XVIIT | 5 TEWASEK BOULEVARD,#12-01 SUNTEC
PTE.LTD. TOWER 5 , SINGAPORE 49,900,500 20.81
KCS CHAWBERS, PO BOX 4051, ROAD
ARA REAL EEmﬁEéNVESTORS v TOWN, TORTOLA, BRITISH VIRGIN 893,600 0.37
ISLANDS
_ 50,794,100 21.18
2018 12 26
2018 12 24
2018 12 31
; 13,580,100 6.03
_ 13,580,100 6.03
©)
2018 12 31
) )
( ) — — —
« — — —
( ) — — —
( ) 225,216,400 2,252,164 —
6,400 — —
225,222,800 — _
_ 2,252,164 _
) ( ) 200 ( )
( )
1,818,700 18,187
2018 12 31
) ) ) )
) 1,818,700
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®
2015 10
2015 25 20
BBT Board Benefit Trust BBT
BBT
BBT

2015

2015

2015

146 8600
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J-ESOP
2015 24
J-ESOP
J-ESOP
J-ESOP
2015
2015
2015
55 3200
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155
(€))
@
) )
(2017 11 13 )
( 5018 2018 20 ) 7,700,000( )| 5,000,000,000( )
7,173,500 4,999,967,300
526,500 32,700
6.84 0.00
6.84 0.00
) )
(2018 D)
( 5018 2018 2 ) 9,000,000( )| 5,000,000,000( )
7,483,300 4,999,965,300
1,516,700 34,700
16.85 0.00
16.85 0.00
(©)
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)
) () ) ()
14,656,800 9,999,932,600 — —
) 1,818,700
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12,335
30
454
24
2019 26 1,576 7.00
( ) 2019 26 2018 12 31
1,356,100
462,600
(€))
20 21 22 23 24
2014 12 2015 12 2016 12 2017 12 2018 12

() 669 570 517 770 752

() 289 356 350 406 430
)

@
2018 10 11 12

() 682 723 717 654 626 553

() 616 625 631 560 512 430
)
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(@)

1962

17

1985

1992

1997

1998

2004

2005

2012
2012

2013

2013

2017

2017

10

(

)4

114,100

1967

29

1990
1999
2003
2004

2008
2010
2014
2018

10

10

(

)4

8,100

1964

30

1987

2000

2004

2006

2009

2010

2010
2011

2011

2013

2017

2018

12

11

10

(

)4

71,300
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(@)

1996

2003 12

2005
2007

1973 10 25 ( )4 10,600
2009
2012
2012 10
2014

2017

1985

1993
1995
1962 14 2002 ( )4 —
2012

2018
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(@)

1986 11 Ph.D.

1987
1994

2001
1955 19 2005 10 )4 -
2008
2012
2016 KYB
2017

1978

1996
1997 10
2001
2005
2006

1954 4 2,000
2008 )

2015
2015

2018
2018

1987

1990

1998 11

2006 11

1958 14 2009 12 ( )4 10,000

2011

2015

2016 LINE

2018

1981
2007
2009
2010 10
2011
2014

1958 13 ()4 —
2014

2016

2018
2019
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(@)

1984
2001
2002
2003

2005

2
1959 13 008 ( )5 8,200
2010

2013 12
2017

2018

1982
1991 12
1992
2001

2002
2007
2010

2011

2011 10

1958 ( )5 39,600

2014

2015

2018

2018

1994 10
2001
2001
2002

1970 2003 ()5 200

2004

2013 10
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1946

19

1969

2000

2001

2003

2004

2004

2004

2005

2006

2011

2013

12

10

€ )5

1955 11

29

1978

1998
1999
2001

2002
2005

2006
2006
2013

2016

2018

2019

10

12

11

EC

EC

¢ )5

264,100

(

)

2019

26

2020
2021
2019
2020
2022

12
12
12
12
12
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31,836 40,067
437 1,090
88,486 88,133
1,228 1,438
1,228 1,438
99 30
89,814 89,602
107,986 112,055
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( )

( 2017 2018
2017 12 31 ) 2018 12 31 )

6,683 7,949
5,763 6,952
103 377
1 12,550 1 15,279
338 422
5,278 1,693
47 183
1 5,665 12,298
6,884 12,981
2 3,089 2 3,39
3,795 9,586
1 203 1 211
2,753 2,894
1 37 1 6
2,994 3,113
261 224
27 72
107 26
4 1
400 324
6,389 12,374
1,106
0 1,213
117 32
117 2,352
163

3 78
60 38
1 272 1 13
411 216
6,095 14,511
240 2,593
161 248
402 2,842
5,693 11,669
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(2017 2017 12 31 )
( )
40,253 18,798 3,000 21,798 27,146 504 88,694 | 1,222 | 1,222 136 | 90,053
17 17 17 35 35
1,003 1,003 1,003
4,999 4,999 4,999
66 66 66
4,999 4,999 4,999
10,000 10,000
5,693 5,693 5,693
6 6 36 30
17 9,982 5,000 4,982 4,689 66 207 6 6 36 238
40,271 8,816 8,000 16,816 31,836 437 88,486 | 1,228 | 1,228 99 | 89,814
( 2018 2018 12 31 )
( )
40,271 8,816 8,000 16,816 31,836 437 88,486 | 1,228 | 1,228 99 | 89,814
34 34 34 68 68
143 143
1,438 1,438 1,438
10,690 10,690 10,690
37 37 37
8,000 8,000 1,999 9,999
11,669 11,669 11,669
210 210 69 140
34 34 8,000 7,965 143 8,086 652 353 210 210 69 212
40,305 8,850 8,850 143 | 39,923 1,090 88,133 | 1,438 | 1,438 30 | 89,602
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)
6,943
9
)
5,451
56
(2017 12 31 ) (2018 12 31 )
Kenedix Asia Pte. Ltd. 1,620
KDA Capital Malaysia Sdn. Bhd. 1,179 916
1,179 2,536
)
( 2017 ( 2018
2017 12 31 ) 2018 12 31 )
19,895 9,278
87 242
203 273
( 2017 ( 2018
2017 12 31 ) 2018 12 31 )
531 686
1,172 1,187
356 280
315 413
( 2017 ( 2018
2017 12 31 ) 2018 12 31 )
55
23
78
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( )
(2017 12 31 )
( ) ( ) ( )
2,739 2,990 250
7,538 632
(2018 12 31 )
( ) ( ) ( )
2,739 3,838 1,099
6,545 1,190
( )
@
(2017 12 31 ) (2018 12 31 )
46 67
19 108
38 73
97 103
201 353
45 15
156 338
@
(2017 12 31 ) (2018 12 31 )
292 34
2,039 43
582 920
1,178 1,178
450 325
4,543 2,502
3,753 2,122
562 379
227
(©)
(2017 12 31 ) (2018 12 31 )
542 634
20 40
562 675
562 379
295
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30.86 30.86
0.23 0.11
13.42 6.55
0.02 0.02
5.75
0.04 0.04
3.12

7.98 11.32
0.03 0.67
6.60 19.58
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— — — 377 21 18 355
_ — — 154 55 16 99
— — — 531 76 34 455
— — — 180 117 20 63
— — — 0 0
— — — 181 117 20 64
) 100
( )
4 2 1
296 217 514
106 68 40 134
@
(©)
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URL (http://www._kenedix.com/)
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